
JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY,JODHPUR
Programme of Examination – 2019

(ACCORDING TO JNVU AND MDSU,SYLLABUS)
Faculty of Science

M.Sc. Computer Science (Previous / Final) Examination, 2019
Note : Students are advised to check the scheme & dates of common paper(s) and due paper(s) carefully before

appearing at the examination.
Day Date Time Subject Paper

Monday 23 September, 2019 2pm to 5pm Previous
2455-Computer Architecture MCS-101

Tuesday 24 September, 2019 2pm to 5pm Final
2463-OOPS  with C++ and  Data Structures MCS-201

Wednesday 25 September, 2019 2pm to 5pm Previous
2456-Programming with C MCS-102

Thursday 26 September, 2019 2pm to 5pm Final
2464-Advance Database management Systems MCS-202

Friday 27 September, 2019 2pm to 5pm Previous
2457-Electronic Data Processing MCS-103

Saturday 28 September, 2019 2pm to 5pm Final
2465-Software Engineering MCS-203

Monday 30 September, 2019 2pm to 5pm Previous
2458-Computer Communications & Networks

MCS-104

Tuesday 01 October, 2019 2pm to 5pm Final
2466-Data Warehousing MCS-204

Thursday 03 October, 2019 2pm to 5pm Previous
2459-Programming in Visual Basic.Net MCS-105

Friday 04 October, 2019 2pm to 5pm Final
2467-Image Processing MCS-205

Saturday 05 October, 2019 2pm to 5pm Previous
2460-Operating Systems MCS-106

Wednesday 09 October, 2019 2pm to 5pm Final
2468-Artificial Intelligence MCS-206

Thursday 10 October, 2019 2pm to 5pm Previous
2461-Computer Graphics MCS-107

Friday 11 October, 2019 2pm to 5pm Final
2469-XML Technology MCS-207

Saturday 12 October, 2019 2pm to 5pm Previous
2462-Compiler MCS-108

Monday 14 October, 2019 2pm to 5pm
Final- 2470-Web  Technology
OR
Final- 2471-Spatial Database Management
System

MCS-
208a

MCS-
208b

Note :   1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2. Complaints against question papers, if any, should be submitted to the

University through the Centre Supdt. concerned, within a week from the date
of examination of the paper concerned, after which no complaint shall be
entertained.
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